CENTRAL ASIAN CHALLENGE 2018

Race 1: KOPET DAG MARATHON

Bib No. Name
4 Mikkel Kaas
10 Milan Seman
3 Vagn Kirkelund
5 Brent Weigner
6 Dan Micola
2 Juergen Kuhimey
1 Ziyad Rahim
8 Kevin Brosi
14 Klaus Westphal
9 Melissa Woods
11 Satomi Yamaya
7 Elizabeth Gmerek
12 Varun Saraf
13 Marloes van Bussel

TURKMENISTAN

Sunday 21 October 2018

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Nationality
Denmark

Czech Republic

Denmark
USA
UK
Germany
Canada
USA
Germany

USA
Japan
USA

India

Netherlands

Distance
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Half Marathon

10K

Total Time

03:58:31
04:23:52
04:42:57
05:10:46
05:22:20
05:39:10
06:59:32
07:16:30
07:33:49

03:58:31

06:20:28

07:16:30

02:23:20

01:02:07

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3
M1

F1



